		STATE OF CAR County of K	iGON, _S . Va	ol <u>m90</u> Page	12504-
16727		Filed for record	이 방법은 것 같은 것을 가지 않는 것 같이 많이 많이 했다.		
A A		Line in locar	Acpen Title Co.	10.90	
SEM C M	A	on this $\frac{26t}{10:54}$	h day of June	A.D., 19 <u>90</u> 1. and duly recorded Base 12504	
MSP	CROW, INC.	in Vol. M	00 of Mortgages	5_ Fago	
		Evelyn B By	Lehn County C Quilling M	Deputy.	
600 Main Street Klamath Falls, Oregon	97601	0.04		,	
(503) 884-5131	Е 9021 9	Fee, \$0.0		LINE FOR RECORDER	'S USE
A1	The summer is not the summer of the sum of				
			CONVEYANCE		
	s Trustee or Successor T	rustee under tha	certain Trust Deed des	cribed as follows:	
문의 방송을 가장하지 않아.	그는 그 것 같아요. 그 것 같아요. 것 같아요. 그 것 같아요. 한 것 않는 것 않는 것		Recorded : May 10, 1	1979	
Dated	: February 17, 19			ре: 10648	
Fee Number	: 66980				
County Of	: Klamath				
5 State Of	: Oregon				
	: James R Bailey	and Ardice A	Bailey		
Trustor	: ASPEN TITLE &				
r		Corvice	3 Inc.		
Baneficiary	: Wells Farge Ra	arch DerArce	d a written request to	reconvey, reciting that	the obliga-
having received	: Wells Farg() Re from the Beneficiary und the Trust Deed have be	er said Trust De en fully satisfied	does hereby grant, ba	rgain, sell and reconve by said Trustee(s) under	y, unto the said Deed
arties entitled t	from the Beneficiary und the Trust Deed have be hereto all right, title and i	nterest which wa	s heretoiore acquired t		5 2 4
of Trust.					
			ASPEN TITLE & ES	SCROW, INC.	5
Date	: June 25, 1990			ANTO I INTO	A
			BULLIOULL	Man and a second	_ _
		1			
State Of Oreg	승규는 이 가슴을	> S5			
County Of					
Jun∉ 2	.5, 19_90	Androw A	Patterson		who being
Personally ap	ppeared lid say that he is the As			& Escrow, Inc.	a Corporation
duly swom d	beared lid say that he is the As i instrument was signed a said instrument to be	on behalt of sai	d corporation by autho and deed.	TILY OF ILS DUBIN OF	
acknowledge	0 500 110	its voluntary act			127
AND WHE	N RECORDED MAIL TO	- - 1	Before Me:	40 X Berg	Preco
Tames	R Bailey		Notary Public for O	regon 12-17-	91
14166	Hubbard Ave		My Commission Ex	pires:	(Seal)
San Fe	ernando, Ca 91342				